
Trick 'r Treat Bat
APL Cross Stitch Corner

Design size: 110 x 95 stitches

Image created using Canva.com. Pattern designed using FlossCross.com

Stitches used: Cross Stitch, Back Stitch

Size based on 14 count Aida:

Stitched area: 7.86" x 6.79"
Material size: 12" x 11"
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Floss list for crosses

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch
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Trick 'r Treat Bat

N Symbol Number Name Stitches

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

01

209

210

602

907

970

B5200

310

967

996

3041

3042

3354

3722

3740

3743

3825

Tin - White

Lavender - Dark

Lavender - Medium

Parrot Green - Light

Pumpkin - Light

Snow White

Black

Apricot - Very Light

Electric Blue - Medium 

Antique Violet - Medium 

Antique Violet - Light

Dusty Rose - Light

Shell Pink - Medium

Antique Violet - Dark

Antique Violet - Very Light

Pumpkin - Pale

Cranberry - Medium

9

669

172

35

55

158

17

613

41

57

1093

1185

20

25

396

119

502

Floss list for backstitch

Use 1 strand of thread for backstitch

N Symbol Number Name Units

1

2

B5200

310

Snow White

Black

9

930


